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Challenge
e-Echecs

Lycées - Premiere journée - saison 2025-2026

Etablissement

Lycée Giocante
Bastia

AS-Lycée Barthou-
Pau

AS-Lycée
International-
Valbonne

AS-Lycée
Costebelle-Hyeéres

AS-Corneille-Rouen

AS - L'immaculée
Conception - Pau

AS-Lycée Frangais-
Munich-Allemagne

AS Lycée Blaise
Pascal Orsay

AS-Marcel-Gambier-
Lycée-Lisieux

AS-lacroix-narbonne

AS-Lycée-Vauban-
Aire-sur—Ia-lys

AS-Pierre_Bayen-
Chdalons-en-
Champagne

Sommes

30+26+24+22

29+28+24+21

32+24+23+21

25+25+24+21

28+25+23+19

28+28+21+16

25+24+24+17

25+25+20+19

27+24+19+19

24+22+21+21

25+22+22+18

29+20+19+17

& FFE:

Score total

102

102

100

95

95

93

90

89

89

88

87

85



13

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

23

24

25

AS-Lycée Les Iscles-
Manosque

AS Lycée Frangais -
Stockholm - Suede

AS-Lycées Publics
de Chauny

AS du Nouveau
lycée de Vincennes

AS-ND Boulogne
Gambit

AS-Ecole des
Pupilles de I'Air -
Montbonnot St
Martin

Lyc-Emily Bronté-
Lognes

AS Le Corbusier
Aubervilliers

AS-Guéhenno-Flers

AS- Lycée-Brizeux -
Quimper

AS-
GambettaCarnot-
Arras

AS-
GambettaCarnot-
Arras

Lycée Les
Pannevelles
PROVINS

AS-LPOZobel-
Riviere-Salée -
Martinique

23+22+21+19

22+22+22+18

22+21+20+20

21+21+20+20

25+22+19+16

22+20+20+19

25+19+19+18

24+20+19+17

24+19+19+17

23+21+18+16

20+19+19+18

20+19+19+18

22+21+18+14

33+19+12+10

85

84

83

82

82

81

81

80

79

78

76

76

75

74



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

AS-lycée Galilée-
Franqueville Saint-
Pierre

AS-
LycéeErnestBichat-
Luneville

AS-Germaine Tillion-
Sain Bel

AS Louis-le-Grand
Paris

AS-Marx Dormoy-
Champigny Sur
Marne

AS18452-RABELAIS-
CHINON

ASHM-
LycéeHenriMatisse-
Montreuil

AS-HEMINGWAY -
NIMES

AS-33089-Valencia-
Espagne

AS-LdeVinci-
Monistrol-sur-loire

AS - Lycée Paul
Robert - Les Lilas

AS-Lycée Louis
Bertrand-Briey

AS36343-lycéeRey-
Bois-Guillaume

AS-
LycéelouisArmand-
NogentSurMarne

24+19+18+12

21+20+18+14

21+19+17+16

21+19+18+14

22+19+18+13

19+18+17+17

19+19+18+15

19+18+18+16

30+26+14

19+19+15+15

23+16+14+14

18+17+17+15

18+18+15+15

18+16+16+15

73

73

73

72

72

71

71

71

70

68

67

67

66

65



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

S50

Sl

52

53

AS Lycee Moliere
Villanueva Espagne

AS - Lycée militaire -
St Cyr L' Ecole

AS-LeVerrier-
Stl62025

AS-Lycée Bonaparte
/ section Lycée -
Doha - Qatar

AS-Anatole France-
LILLERS

AS-
LyceeFrancgoisler-
Fontainebleau

AS Lycée Claude
Chappe Nanterre

AS-GEORGES
BRRASSENS-
NEUFCHATEL-EN-
BRAY

AS-Chanzy-
Charleville

AS-Lycée Auguste
Chevalier-Domfront
en Poiraie

AS-Lycée Stanislas-
Montréal-Canada

AS-
LycéeSaintJoseph-
Sete

AS-LFIDuras-Ho Chi
Minh Ville-Vietnam

AS-Argensol-Orange

28+16+10+10

25+17+17+5

18+17+16+12

23+14+14+12

16+16+15+15

27+16+14+4

22+19+9+9

18+16+14+10

18+18+12+10

16+15+14+13

21+17+16+1

16+14+13+12

14+14+13+12

16+12+12+12

64

64

63

63

62

61

59

58

58

58

55

S5

53

52



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

AS-Lycée Dupleix-
Landrecies

AS-lycée Francgais
International
d’ Amman-Jordanie

AS-Lycée des |
Andaines-LA FERTE-
MACE

AS-ROBESPIERRE-
LENS

AS-Lycée Philippe
de Girard-Avignon

AS-Le Gros Chene-
Pontivy

AS Lycée Henri
Leroy Port Saint
Louis du Rhéne

AS Lycée Henri
Vincenot Louhans

AS-SteCatherine-
Villeneuve-sur-Lot

AS-LycéeAK-Stenay

AS-FULBERT-
CHARTRES

AS-Lycee-JEAN-
FAVARD-GUERET

AS-LycéelORCA-
Théza

AS-LP JB Clément-
Gagny

AS - Lycée Frangais
Victor Hugo -
Francfort -
Allemagne

20+19+11+0

15+15+12+8

12+12+12+11

16+11+10+8

12+11+10+10

12+11+10+10

17+14+7+0

14+10+7+6

14+14+8

18+15

32+0

21+11

17+8

7+7+6+4

12+10

50

50

47

45

43

43

38

37

36

33

32

32

25

24

22



69

70

71

72

73

74

AS-
LyceeFrancisJamme
s-Orthez

AS-Lycée
international Marie
de France-Montréal-
Canada

AS-Lycée Ernest
Couteaux-Saint
Amand les Eaux

AS Lycée Simone
Veil Liffré

AS-Lycée Marc
Bloch Bischheim

AS-Cornouaille-
Quimper-France

9+7+4

17

20

17



